Ime i prezime
Ivana Krajaci¢
Ljiliana Punek
Jasminka Drazenovi¢
Danijela Funda
Petra Donevski
Vesna BariSi¢
Mirela Iva Bosanac
Jelena Petkovi¢

Klub
Zagreb
Zapad
Zapad
Nomad
Tresnjevka
X
Zapad
Nomad

PH poj.

100
80
60

60
40

PK
125
75
50

100
75

35
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PH petorke
10

PH trojke
10

PH mix
20
10
10
15

HBL prosjek
15

All events
150
125
100

MBC poj.
60

MBC parovi
30
30

MBC all events
60

ECC
50

Svjetski kup
50

Ukupno
680
290
210
125

90
90
40
35



